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Summary Report of Student Satisfaction Survey 2023-24

S. QUESTION RESPONSE
No.
01 | How well you can communicate your problems | Always : 54.8 % Sometimes: 31.5 %
with your teachers Never: 8.2 % Very few occasions: 5.5 %
02 | How well did the teachers prepared for the Thoroughly: 23.3 % ~ Satisfactorily: 65.8 %
classes Poorly: 8.2 % Indifferently: 2.7 %
03 | How well were the teachers able to Always effective: 61.6 % Sometimes effective: 12.3 %
communicate Just satisfactorily: 20.5 % Generally ineffective: 5.5 %
04 | How much of the syllabus was covered in the 40-55%:15.1% 55-70%:233%
classes 70-85%:27.4% 85-100%:34.2%
05 | The teachers approach to teaching can bestbe | Excellent: 38.4 % Very Good: 31.5 %
described as Good: 24.7 % Fair:5.5%
06 | How canyou define/ describe the evaluation of | Always fair: 68.5 % Usually fair: 17.8 %
internal assessment examination Sometimes unfair: 11 % Usually unfair: 2.7 %
07 | Was yoir performance in assignments - Everytime: 42.5 % UsTme: 30.1%
discussed with you Occasionally: 9.6 % Rarely: 17.8 %
08 | Do the teachers find out your weaknesses and | Always: 49.3 % Usually: 17.8% -
help you to overcome these weaknesses Sometimes: 13.7 % Never: 19.2 %s
09 | Do the teachers encourage you to participate in I Always: 69.9 % Usually: 13.7 %
extra-curricular activities Sometimes: 9.6 % Never: 6.8 %
10 | Are the teachers ready to help you even after Always: 67.1 % Usually: 17.8 %
regular class hours Sometimes: 9.6 % Never: 5.5 %
11 | Do the teachers use computer aided teaching Always: 26 % Usually: 20.5 %
methods such as LCD projector, Multimedia to teach | sametimes: 24.7 % Never: 28.8 %
12 | Are the Library resources and information Always: 45.2 % Usually: 16.4 %
sufficient to meet your needs Sometimes: 20.5 % Never: 17.8 %
13 | The institution provide you many opportunities Strongly Agree: 28.8 % Agree: 43.8%
to learn and grow in your life Neutral: 17.8 % Disagree: 28.8 %
14 | The teachers identify your strengths and encourage Fully: 47.9% Reasonably: 31.5%
you providing right level of challenges Partially: 8.2 % Strongly: 12.3 %
15 | What do you think about the regularity of Very good: 46.6 % Good: 28.8%
classes in your department Average: 19.2 % Not good: 5.5 %
16 | What do you think about the behaviour of the Very good: 50.7 % Good: 37 %

teacher of your class

Average: 8.2 %

Not good: 4.1 %
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How well you can communicate your problems with your teachers
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How well did the teachers prepared for the classes
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How well were the teachers able to communicate
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Do the teachers find out your weaknesses and help you to overcome I_D Copy
these weaknesses

73 responses

@ Always

@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Never

Do the teachers encourage you to participate in extra-curricular activities I_D Copy

73 responses

® Always

@ Usually

@ Sometimes
@ Never




Are the teachers ready to help you even after regular class hours I8 copy
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The institution provide you many opportunities to learn and grow in your ID Copy
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you providing right I_D Copy
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What do you think about the regularity of classes in your department I_D Copy
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What do you think about the behaviour of the teacher of your class
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